Prepared by: EHS							1					1		1		1		1				
	,td.									ż						75					_	
Solicitation No.: B-11-028-DD Contract No: C-11-047-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			'nc.		- 1 9		ft og		ly, Ir		00				Ste 3	9 19 20 6		0 - B		, L.P.		
P. O. BOX 2449		ion, rive	718	John D. Stephens, Inc. 272 Hurricane Shoals Rd. Lawreneeville, GA 30046		5536 5536			mpa 154		., Ste 334		Holloman Corp. 13730 IH 10 East Jonverse, TX 78 109		n, Inc	n, Inc arth, 5 78233		uction #203 78230		BRH-Garver Construction, L. 7600 S. Santa Fe, Bidg. A-1 E Houston, TX 77061		
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS	tion of Te ne, #200 , TX 7821		truct	IT 55	hens	GA		MN MN		n Co ston			LEDCOR CMI Inc B.E. University Dr., S Phoenix, AZ 8503		X 78 X 78	ruction ay No	XI	nstr	LX I	struc	810g	
	oren oren		Const	п, М	Stepl	ville,		eider h Av ve,]		Pipe			OR C ersit X, A3		T. H. I.	nstru kwa:	, ini	g Co	nio, `	Con	n, T3	
PROPOSAL: Medina River Sewer Outfall, Segment 3	Zonstruc 62 Lore Antonio,		elly (ce ma	Ū	ence		S. E. E.		Onstruction 7054 Pipes			CUIIN		10110 3730 nvers	It Co	Anto	erlin	9 W c Anto	Iver	anta	
San a S		n Kelly Construction, I 2150 Analysis Drive Bozman, MT 59718			Idol	72 F awn	S.R. Weidema, I 7600 113th Avenue Maple Grove, MN 3			ŠČ ČC		5 E E				Sund San		as Sterling Co. 2819 Woodel) San Antonio, ⁷		H-G ² H.		
Job # 11-2504		ă			L 7					es ad		253		1		10	- 0 		Tex		BRI 7600	
TIME & 10:00 A.M.	S									<u>ц</u>						6						
DATE: October 17, 2011																						
Item Estimate Unit of No. Qty Issue Description Unit Price			Unit Print	T-4-1	Unit Dates	T-1-1	Unit Daine	Tete		Unit Drive	Tetal	Unit Duine	T-1-1	Linit Daine	T-4-1	T-is D-i	T-4-1	Linit Daine	T-4-1	Unit Dates	T-4-1	
No. Qty Issue Description Unit Price	e		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Tota		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1 1 LS Erosion & Sedimentation Control \$40,	,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$120,600.00	\$120,600	00 \$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$137,000.00	\$137,000.00	
Trench Excavation Safety																						
	\$0.01	\$320.17	\$0.01	\$320.17	\$2.00	\$64,034.00	\$1.00		\$32,017.00	\$75.00	\$2,401,275.00	\$21.50	\$688,365.50	\$1.00	\$32,017		\$256,136.00	\$3.00	\$96,051.00	\$1.00	\$32,017.00	
		\$49,133.70	\$0.20 \$356.30	\$32,755.80 \$11,198,152.70	\$0.50 \$416.30	\$81,889.50 \$13,083,892.70	\$0.25 \$400.00		\$40,944.75 \$12,571,600.00	\$2.00 \$320.00	\$327,558.00 \$10,057,280.00	\$1.40 \$415.00	\$229,290.60 \$13,043,035.00	\$1.00 \$432.00	\$163,779 \$13,577,328		\$81,889.50 \$13,357,325.00	\$0.30 \$543.00	\$49,133.70 \$17,065,947.00	\$0.29 \$510.00	\$47,495.91 \$16,028,790.00	
5 1 EA 66" Tee Base MH \$18,	,500.00	\$18,500.00 \$173,600.00	\$13,750.00 \$15,850.00	\$13,750.00 \$126,800.00	\$18,500.00 \$21,500.00	\$18,500.00 \$172,000.00	\$21,000.00 \$25,000.00		\$21,000.00 \$200,000.00	\$35,000.00 \$35,000.00	\$35,000.00 \$280,000.00	\$29,500.00 \$30,900.00	\$29,500.00 \$247,200.00	\$32,600.00 \$34,700.00	\$32,600	00 \$31,000.00	\$31,000.00 \$288,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$200,000.00	\$55,000.00 \$58,000.00	\$55,000.00 \$464,000.00	
7 9 EA 66" Tee Base MH (Drop) \$20,	,600.00 \$	\$185,400.00	\$16,700.00	\$150,300.00	\$24,000.00	\$216,000.00	\$26,000.00		\$234,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$315,000.00	\$32,600.00	\$293,400.00	\$37,000.00	\$333,000	00 \$39,000.00	\$351,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$603,000.00	
		\$45,400.00 \$720,000.00	\$18,500.00 \$18,700.00	\$37,000.00 \$561,000.00	\$32,555.00 \$27,000.00	\$65,110.00 \$810,000.00	\$27,000.00 \$28,000.00		\$54,000.00 \$840,000.00	\$35,000.00 \$35,000.00	\$70,000.00 \$1,050,000.00	\$31,800.00 \$36,700.00	\$63,600.00 \$1,101,000.00	\$40,300.00 \$39,000.00	\$80,600		\$88,000.00 \$1,170,000.00	\$40,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$80,000.00 \$900,000.00	\$72,000.00 \$69,000.00	\$144,000.00 \$2,070,000.00	
	,100.00 \$	\$156,600.00	\$17,700.00	\$106,200.00	\$35,500.00	\$213,000.00	\$27,000.00		\$162,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$36,800.00	\$220,800.00	\$41,000.00	\$246,000	00 \$46,000.00	\$276,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$456,000.00	
11 1,015 EA Depth (>15') \$		\$383,670.00	\$200.00	\$203,000.00	\$160.00	\$162,400.00	\$300.00		\$304,500.00	\$425.00	\$431,375.00	\$245.00	\$248,675.00	\$520.00	\$527,800	42,1100	\$301,455.00	\$600.00	\$609,000.00	\$376.00	\$381,640.00	
		\$5,000.00 \$16,660.00	\$600.00 \$7.00	\$15,000.00 \$29,155.00	\$2,000.00 \$7.00	\$50,000.00 \$29,155.00	\$500.00 \$7.00		\$12,500.00 \$29,155.00	\$600.00 \$7.00	\$15,000.00 \$29,155.00	\$1,800.00 \$12.50	\$45,000.00 \$52,062.50	\$522.00 \$10.00	\$13,050 \$41,650		\$11,175.00 \$24,990.00	\$2,000.00 \$9.00	\$50,000.00 \$37,485.00	\$1,900.00 \$11.30	\$47,500.00 \$47,064.50	
Boring or Tunneling (66" DIA.		\$635,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$630,000.00	\$1,330.00	\$698,250.00	\$1,800.00		\$945,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$787,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$892,500.00	\$810.00	\$425,250		\$945,000.00	\$600.00	\$315,000,00	\$1,343.00	\$705,075.00	
Carrier Pipe Installed in Steel	,210.00 34	3033,230.00	31,200.00	3030,000.00	31,330.00	3058,230.00	31,800.00		3943,000.00	31,500.00	\$787,500.00	31,700.00	3892,500.00	3810.00	3423,230	31,800.00	3945,000.00	3000.00	3515,000.00	\$1,343.00	\$705,075.00	
Casing or Tunnel Liner Plate (66" 15 525 LF DIA FRP) \$	\$364.00 \$	\$191,100.00	\$500.00	\$262,500.00	\$330.00	\$173,250.00	\$470.00		\$246,750.00	\$300.00	\$157,500.00	\$330.00	\$173,250.00	\$860.00	\$451,500	00 \$588.00	\$308,700.00	\$600.00	\$315,000.00	\$704.00	\$369,600.00	
Downstream Siphon Structure No.		\$275,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$285,000.00	\$285,000.00	\$350,000.00		\$350,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$329,000.00	\$329,000.00	\$291,200.00	\$291,200		\$175,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$258,000.00	\$258,000.00	
	9	5275,000.00	e –	3320,000.00	4		\$350,000.00	9	3550,000.00	e			9		e	4	0	3300,000.00	e	a		
17 1 LS Upstream Siphon Structure No. 3 \$235,	:a 20 00.000,	\$235,000.00	\$275,000.00 50 51	\$275,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$325,000.00	tag	\$325,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$276,000.00	50 \$276,000.00	\$287,200.00	\$287,200	00 \$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$200,000.00	50 <u>\$200,000.00</u>	\$206,000.00	\$206,000.00	
			9										2		ent				Ē			
18 280 LF 12" FRP for Siphon No. 3 \$	§174.00 5 174.00 5 174.0	\$48,720.00	\$250.00	\$70,000.00	\$175.00	\$49,000.00	\$140.00	rcen	\$39,200.00	\$50.00	\$14,000.00	\$55.00	\$15,400.00	\$190.00	S53,200	00 \$126.00	\$35,280.00	\$120.00	\$33,600.00	\$99.00	\$27,720.00	
19 280 LF 36" FRP for Siphon No. 3 \$:	5316.00 B	\$88,480.00	\$300.00 D	\$84,000,00	\$234.00		\$220.00	Pe	\$61,600,00	\$175.00	\$49,000,00	\$280.00	5 \$78,400.00	\$294.00	a \$82,320	00 \$290.00	\$81,200.00	\$200.00	556,000.00	\$482.00	\$134,960,00	
		\$99,400.00	\$350.00	\$98,000.00	\$251.00	\$70,280.00	\$240.00		\$67,200.00	\$200.00	\$56,000.00	\$300.00	\$84,000.00	\$323.00	\$90,440		\$148,960.00	\$250.00	\$70,000.00	\$523.00	\$146,440.00	
21 308 LF 30" HDPE (Air By-Pass Pipe) \$	\$205.00	\$63,140.00	\$200.00	\$61,600.00	\$155.00	\$47,740.00	\$175.00		\$53,900.00	\$80.00	\$24,640.00	\$100.00	\$30,800.00	\$104.00	\$32,032	00 \$174.00	\$53,592.00	\$200.00	\$61,600.00	\$128.00	\$39,424.00	
	,200.00	\$16,400.00	\$13,300.00	\$26,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$9,200.00		\$18,400.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$19,600.00	\$39,200	00 \$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00	
23 160 SY Gravel Roads	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$15.00	\$2,400.00	\$27.00		\$4,320.00	\$15.00	\$2,400.00	\$13.00	\$2,080.00	\$11.00	\$1,760	00 \$29.00	\$4,640.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	
Remove and Replace Existing 24 261 SY Asphalt Pavement	\$35.00	\$9,135.00	\$40.00	\$10,440.00	\$45.00	\$11,745.00	\$42.00		\$10,962.00	\$6.00	\$1,566.00	\$55.00	\$14,355.00	\$71.00	\$18,531	00 \$57.00	\$14,877.00	\$40.00	\$10,440.00	\$64.00	\$16,704.00	
25 456 LF Concrete Cap \$		\$45,600.00 \$110.000.00	\$75.00 \$220.00	\$34,200.00	\$50.00 \$175.00	\$22,800.00 \$96,250.00	\$80.00 \$220.00		\$36,480.00 \$121.000.00	\$115.00 \$250.00	\$52,440.00 \$137,500.00	\$38.00 \$118.50	\$17,328.00 \$65,175.00	\$193.00 \$181.00	\$88,008	476100	\$42,408.00 \$116,600.00	\$120.00 \$400.00	\$54,720.00 \$220,000.00	\$84.00 \$141.00	\$38,304.00 \$77,550.00	
		\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700		\$11,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	
	9	20,000.00	43,300.00	\$5,500.00	921,000.00	521,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	020,000.00	4-0,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700		\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	450,000.00	\$30,000.00	
28 1 LS Connection to MRSO Segment 2 \$7,	,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700	00 \$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
29 1 LS Connection to MRSO Segment 4 \$7,	,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700	00 \$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
30 31,954 LF Gravity Sewer Outfall Testing	\$0.90	\$28,758.60	\$3.00	\$95,862.00	\$2.00	\$63,908.00	\$3.00		\$95,862.00	\$5.00	\$159,770.00	\$5.30	\$169,356.20	\$2.00	\$63,908	00 \$5.00	\$159,770.00	\$8.00	\$255,632.00	\$2.00	\$63,908.00	
50 51,754 La: Oravity Sewer Outlan Testing	30.70	920,138.00	33.00	\$93,802.00	\$2.00	\$05,908.00	\$3.00		373,802.00	\$5.00	\$139,770.00	\$3.30	\$109,336.20	\$2.00	303,908	\$5.00	\$139,770.00	\$8.00	\$255,052.00	\$2.00	305,908.00	
31 1 LS Disputes Review Board \$30,	,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000	00 \$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
		,030,008.47		614 7CL 007		\$17,034,124.20			¢1/ 001 200 F		617 5/0 050 / 0				A10 800		610 733 007		631 F04 000		633 703 703 15	
SUB TOTAL BASE BID				\$14,764,095.67					\$16,981,390.75		\$17,560,959.00		\$18,519,572.80		\$18,700,223		\$18,732,997.50		\$21,704,808.70		\$22,703,792.41	
32 1 LS Mobilization \$650,	,000.00 4.6% \$	\$650,000.00	\$700,000.00 4.7%	\$700,000.00	\$650,000.00 3.8	% \$650,000.00	\$800,000.00	4.7%	\$800,000.00	\$450,000.00 2.6%	\$450,000.00	\$855,000.00	4.6% \$855,000.00	\$821,800.00	4.4% \$821,800	00 \$879,000.00 4.7	\$879,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	4.6% \$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00 49	5 \$1,000,000.00	
MOBILIZATION SUB TOTAL	\$	\$650,000.00		\$700,000.00		\$650,000.00			\$800,000.00		\$450,000.00		\$855,000.00		\$821,800	00	\$879,000.00		\$1,000,000.00		\$1,000,000.00	
		T							T												7	
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1, 2 & 3	\$14,	,680,008.47		\$15,464,095.67		\$17,684,124.20			\$17,781,390.75		\$18,010,959.00		\$19,374,572.80		\$19,522,023	00	\$19,611,997.50		\$22,704,808.70		\$23,703,792.41	
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE		540		540		540			540		540		540		540		540		540		540	
I		[1]		[2]	· · · · · ·	[3]		· · · ·	[4]		[5]		[6]	-	[7]	· '	[8]	·	[9]		[10]	
		-																				